“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021

-
OK/KF2 Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Prove libere
Practice 13/06/2021 16:42
(23) Nicola Rennis 1 34.649
1 34.382 2 33.262 -1.387
2 29.811 -4.571 3 32.987 -0.275
3 30.223 +0.412 4 34.338 +1.351
4 29.253 -0.970 5 34.649 +0.311
5 29.121 -0.132 6 2:23.619 +1:48.970
6 29.162 +0.041 7 32.279 -1:51.340
8 31.964 -0.315
(66) Lorenzo Celetti
1 33.260
2 30.750 -2.510
3 29.857 -0.893
4 29.575 -0.282
5 29.721 +0.146
6 1:00.949 +31.228
7 1:05.092 +4.143
8 40.156 -24.936
9 30.117 -10.039
10 29.929 -0.188
11 52.024 +22.095
(18) Andrea Lazzarini
1 35.059
2 30.391 -4.668
3 29.875 -0.516
4 29.831 -0.044
5 29.582 -0.249
6 29.694 +0.112
7 29.871 +0.177
8 29.890 +0.019
9 29.955 +0.065
10 29.818 -0.137
1 33.423
2 30.657 -2.766
3 30.081 -0.576
4 29.886 -0.195
5 29.685 -0.201
6 29.672 -0.013
7 29937 +0.265
8 29.736 -0.201
(20) Daniele Scanzi
1 34.560
2 31.489 -3.071
3 32.066 +0.577
4 31.115 -0.951
5 30.360 -0.755
6 30.469 +0.109
7 30.454 -0.015
8 30.287 -0.167
9 30.511 +0.224
10 30.318 -0.193
(15) Mattia Graur
Printed: 1//06/2027 16:00:49 Licensed to: kart Longhi |
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021

-
OK/KF2 Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Crono
Practice 13/06/2021 16:43
(66) Lorenzo Celetti 4 30.424 -0.066
1 33.597 5 30.897 +0473
2 29.514 -4.083 6 30.124 -0.773
3 29.026 -0.488 7 30.144 +0.020
4 29.347 +0.321 8 30.219 +0.075
5 29.168 -0.179 9 30.159 -0.060
6 29.291 +0.123
7 37.301 +8.010
(23) Nicola Rennis
1 32433
2 29.802 -2.631
3 29463 -0.339
4 29.071 -0.392
5 29.097 +0.026
6 29.118 +0.021
7 29.349 +0.231
(18) Andrea Lazzarini
1 33.447
2 30.050 -3.397
3 29.309 -0.741
4 29.245 -0.064
5 29.108 -0.137
6 29.094 -0.014
7 29.517 +0.423
8 29.797 +0.280
9 29177 -0.620
10 29.280 +0.103
11 29.155 -0.125
12 29.247 +0.092
1 32.299
2 31.164 -1.135
3 29.492 -1.672
4 29.412 -0.080
5 29.192 -0.220
6 29.295 +0.103
7 29.261 -0.034
8 29.764 +0.503
9 29.731 -0.033
(20) Daniele Scanzi
1 44.362
2 33.021 -11.341
3 30.320 -2.701
4 29.976 -0.344
5 29.742 -0.234
6 30.291 +0.549
7 31.046 +0.755
(15) Mattia Graur
1 31.528
2 31.215 -0.313
3 30.490 -0.725
Printed: 1//06/2027 16:07:09 Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021

L

OK/KF2 Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Qualifica 1

Race (12 Laps) 13/06/2021 16:43

(23) Nicola Rennis

1 30.522 1 32.021

2 29.534 -0.988 2 30.659 -1.362
3 29.339 -0.195 3 29.998 -0.661
4 29.197 -0.142 4 30.137 +0.139
5 29.174 -0.023 5 29.930 -0.207
6 29.322 +0.148 6 30.345 +0415
7 29.389 +0.067 7 30.111 -0.234
8 29.306 -0.083 8 30.124 +0.013
9 29.482 +0.176 9 30.128 +0.004
10 29.318 -0.164 10 30.015 -0.113
11 29.347 +0.029 11 30.181 +0.166
12 29.513 +0.166 12 30.253 +0.072

(66) Lorenzo Celeti

1 30.840 1 31.773

2 29.431 -1.409 2 30.046 -1.727
3 29.353 -0.078 3 30.126 +0.080
4 29.337 -0.016 4 30.431 +0.305
5 29.422 +0.085 5 30.353 -0.078
6 29450 +0.028 6 30.214 -0.139
7 29.448 -0.002 7 30.156 -0.058
8 29.396 -0.052 8 30.142 -0.014
9 29.582 +0.186 9 30.747 +0.605
10 29.515 -0.067 10 29.972 -0.775
11 29.694 +0.179 11 30.125 +0.153
12 29.649 -0.045 12 30.456 +0.331

(18) Andrea Lazzarini

1 31.286

2 29.706 -1.580

3 29.428 -0.278

4 29.551 +0.123

5 29.309 -0.242

6 29.244 -0.065

7 29.266 +0.022

8 29.661 +0.395

9 29.426 -0.235

10 29.360 -0.066

11 29.376 +0.016

12 29.543 +0.167

1 31.193

2 29.461 -1.732

3 29.407 -0.054

4 29.603 +0.196

5 29.259 -0.344

6 29.228 -0.031

7 29.387 +0.159

8 29.552 +0.165

9 29.997 +0.445

10 30.000 +0.003

11 29.701 -0.299

12 29.777 +0.076
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021

L
OK/KF2 Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Qualifica 2
Race (12 Laps) 13/06/2021 16:43
(18) Andrea Lazzarini
1 30.517 1 32.243
2 29.735 -0.782 2 30.645 -1.598
3 29.700 -0.035 3 30.156 -0.489
4 29.597 -0.103 4 30.266 +0.110
5 29476 -0.121 5 29.968 -0.298
6 29.302 -0.174 6 29.955 -0.013
7 29458 +0.156 7 30.289 +0.334
8 29.575 +0.117 8 30.090 -0.199
9 29.508 -0.067 9 30.261 +0.171
10 29476 -0.032 10 30.056 -0.205
11 29.696 +0.220 11 30.220 +0.164
12 29.550 -0.146 12 30.283 +0.063
(23) Nicola Rennis
1 30.520 1 32.755
2 29.716 -0.804 2 30.454 -2.301
3 29.740 +0.024 3 30.381 -0.073
4 29402 -0.338 4 30.272 -0.109
5 29.552 +0.150 5 30.104 -0.168
6 29.409 -0.143 6 30.008 -0.096
7 29.480 +0.071 7 30.105 +0.097
8 29.526 +0.046 8 30.118 +0.013
9 29.602 +0.076 9 30.273 +0.155
10 29.528 -0.074 10 30.091 -0.182
11 30.043 +0.515 11 30.082 -0.009
12 29.393 -0.650 12 30.578 +0.496

(66) Lorenzo Celetti

1 30.995

2 29.665 -1.330

3 29.575 -0.090

4 29.665 +0.090

5 29.842 +0.177

6 29.827 -0.015

7 30.107 +0.280

8 29.877 -0.230

9 29.702 -0.175

10 29.777 +0.075

11 29914 +0.137

12 29.847 -0.067

1 31.336

2 30.067 -1.269

3 29.709 -0.358

4 30.144 +0.435

5 30.019 -0.125

6 29.576 -0.443

7 29.556 -0.020

8 29.796 +0.240

9 29.651 -0.145

10 29.926 +0.275

11 29.492 -0.434

12 29.687 +0.195

Printed: 1/7/06/20271 16:01:36 Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021

L
OK/KF2 Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Finale
Race (20 Laps) 13/06/2021 16:43
(18) Andrea Lazzarini 12 30.007 +0.356 3 29.430 -0.188
1 30.526 13 29.611 -0.396 4 30.276 +0.846
2 29.692 -0.834 14 30.656 +1.045 5 29.586 -0.690
3 29.515 -0.177 15 29.938 -0.718 6 30.073 +0.487
4 29455 -0.060 16 29.711 -0.227 7 29.747 -0.326
5 29.560 +0.105 17 29.984 +0.273 8 30.030 +0.283
6 29.466 -0.094 18 29.902 -0.082 9 29.572 -0.458
7 29.393 -0.073 19 30.027 +0.125 10 29.722 +0.150
8 29.426 +0.033 20 30.072 +0.045 11 29.735 +0.013
9 29.357 -0.069 12 29.902 +0.167
10 29.384 +0.027 13 29.799 -0.103
11 29.436 +0.052 1 31.506 14 30.963 +1.164
12 29.356 -0.080 2 30.435 -1.071 15 29.914 -1.049
13 29.401 +0.045 3 30.292 -0.143
14 29.429 +0.028 4 30.226 -0.066
15 29.448 +0.019 5 30.259 +0.033
16 29.495 +0.047 6 30.422 +0.163
17 29.419 -0.076 7 30.275 -0.147
18 29.367 -0.052 8 30.347 +0.072
19 29.471 +0.104 9 30.347 -0.000
20 29.532 +0.061 10 30.437 +0.090
11 30.287 -0.150
(23) Nicola Rennis 12 30.542 +0.255
1 30.633 13 30.537 -0.005
2 29.807 -0.826 14 30.876 +0.339
3 29.566 -0.241 15 30.635 -0.241
4 29428 -0.138 16 31.095 +0.460
5 29.493 +0.065 17 30.884 -0.211
6 29.640 +0.147 18 30.566 -0.318
7 29.512 -0.128 19 30.452 -0.114
8 29413 -0.099 20 30.613 +0.161
9 29.386 -0.027
10 20372 0014
11 29.386 +0.014 1 32.055
12 29.396 +0.010 2 30.263 -1.792
13 29.473 +0.077 3 30.587 +0.324
14 29483 +0.010 4 30.605 +0.018
15 29.427 -0.056 5 30.054 -0.551
16 29.511 +0.084 6 30.271 +0.217
17 29.743 +0.232 7 30.178 -0.093
18 29.609 -0.134 8 30.078 -0.100
19 29.553 -0.056 9 30.150 +0.072
20 29.506 -0.047 10 30.605 +0.455
11 30.369 -0.236
12 42731 +12362
1 30.881 13 30.105 -12.626
2 29.743 -1.138 14 30.188 +0.083
3 29.516 -0.227 15 30.723 +0.535
4 29.983 +0.467 16 31.102 +0.379
5 29.881 -0.102 17 35.203 +4.101
6 30.633 +0.752 18 30.923 -4.280
7 29.686 -0.947 19 30.982 +0.059
8 29.996 +0.310
9 20516 0480
10 29.699 +0.183 1 31.164
11 29.651 -0.048 2 29.618 -1.546
Printed: 1//06/202T 16:07:55 Licensed to: kart Longhi
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